
Year 11 Term 3 Assessment Schedule 
  

Week Due Assessment Task 
WEEK 5 

Monday 9th August 

to 

Friday 13th August 

 

WEEK 6 

Monday 16th August 

to 

Friday 20th August 

Visual Arts – 16/08 – Case Study research and with guided research questions 30% 
 

WEEK 7 

Monday 23rd August 

to 

Friday 27th August 

Design & Technology – 26/08 – Design Folio Moodle Upload 40% 

Music 1 – 27/08 – Performance and Viva Voce 35% 

Music 2 – 27/08 – Presentation of Performance with Background Research 35% 

IT Timber – 23/08 – Preliminary Project Folio & Projects Progress Marked 

WEEK 8 

Monday 30th August 

to 

Friday 3rd September 

Drama – Submission of Portfolio 40% 

Visual Arts – 03/08 – Submission of Body of Work and VAPD 20% 

Japanese - Speaking Task (in lieu of Yearly Exam) 10% 

WEEK 9 

Monday 6th September 

to 

Friday 10th September 

English Studies – 10/09/2021 - Portfolio of Extended Responses 40% 

Extension English – 10/09/2021 – Crime Fiction Essay (in lieu of Yearly Exam) 

Industrial Technology Multimedia – Moodle Assessment (in lieu of Yearly Exam) 

 
 

WEEK 10 

Monday 13th September 

to 

Friday 17th September 

VET Hospitality – 15/09 - Upload Cluster C Module on to Moodle. 

Standard English – Module A Short Answer Questions (in lieu of Yearly Exam) 

Advanced English – Module A Essay (in lieu of Yearly Exam) 
 

 

  

 

 


